Title
Can You Hear a Coo Coo?
Conversations on the Ark
Naamah and the Ark at Night

Berenstain Bears And The Big Question

God Gave Us Christmas

World Needs Beautiful Things
Who Was Born This Special Day?
Make Meatballs Sing

Pascual and the Kitchen Angels
To Everything There is a Season
Prayer for a Child

Pirates on the Farm

One Wintry Night

Come Sunday

When Daddy Prays

Watcher

Dinner in the Lion's Den

Miss Fannie's Hat

Saint Francis of Assisi: a Life of Joy
Joseph and the Sabbath Fish
Nicanor's Gate

Crippled Lamb

Grump

Not-So-Wise Man: a Christmas Story
Adam, Adam, What Do You See?
Daniel in the Lion's Den

David and Goliath

Jonah and the Whale (and the Worm)
Miriam and her Brother Moses
Early Sunday Morning

All Afloat on Noah's Boat

Song of Francis and the Animals
Bare Tree and Little Wind

Aaron's Secret Message

God Bless the Gargoyles

Noah's Ark

Chicken Sunday

Christmas Tapestry

Elijah's Angel

Saint Valentine

Why Christmas Trees Aren't Perfect
When God Made You

| Will Rejoice

If | Were a Mouse

Mortimer's Christmas Manger
Mortimer's First Garden

Two by Two

Miriam at the River

Mrs. Noah's Doves

Stories of the Saints

How to Study Your Bible for Kids

Christianity

Author
Kiffel-Alcheh, Jamie
Adams, Michelle
Bartoletti, Susan
Berenstain, Stan
Bergren, Lisa
Berkowitz, Leah
Bunting, Eve
Burgess, Matthew
De Paola, Tomie
Dillon, Leo
Field, Rachel
Fretz, Denette
Graham, Ruth
Grimes, NikKki
Grimes, Nikki
Grimes, Nikki
Hartman, Bob
Karon, Jan
Kennedy, Robert Jr.
Kimmel, Eric
Kimmel, Eric
Lucado, Max
Ludy, Mark
MacDonald, Alan
Martin, Bill Jr.
Marzollo, Jean
Marzollo, Jean
Marzollo, Jean
Marzollo, Jean
Miliner, Denene
Mitton, Tony
Mora, Pat
Perkins, Mitali
Pfister, Marcus
Pilkey. Dav
Pinkney, Jerry
Polacco, Patricia
Polacco, Patricia
Rosen, Michael
Sabuda, Robert
Schneider, Dick
Turner, Matthew
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Wilson, Karma
Winch, John
Yolen, Jane
Yolen, Jane
Wallace, Carey
Arthur, Kay

Call #
BB Kiff
E Adam
E Bart
E Bere
E Berg
E Berk
E Bunt
E Burg
E Depa
E Dill
E Fiel
E Fret
E Grah
E Grim
E Grim
E Grime
E Hart
E Karo
E Kenn
E Kimm RA
E Kimm
E Luca
E Ludy
E Macd
E Mart
E Marz
E Marz
E Marz
E Marz
E Mill
E Mitt
E Mora
E Perk
E Pfis
E Pilk
E Pink
E Pola
E Pola RA
E Rose
E Sabu
E Schn
E Turn
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Wils
E Winc
E Yole
E Yole
J 200
J 220.07
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2.1

3.2

4.5

4.6
44
4.3
2.7

6.3
3.8

3.2

3.4

3.1
3.8

5.1
3.3
3.7
4.2
4.6
54

27
24
2.6
2.5
22
4.5



Title
Children's Book of Faith
Bizarre Bible Stories
You're So Brave
You're So Kind
Animals of the Bible
Two Houses
Sarah Laughs
Coat of Many Colors
Ruth and Naomi

Adam and Eve and the Garden of Eden

David and Goliath
Moses in the Bulrushes
Noah's Ark

Brave Big Sister
Unexpected Hero

Unofficial Bible for Minecrafters: Life of Moses
What Are the Ten Commandments?

Fearless Leader
Daniel in the Lion's Den

Christianity

Author
Bennett, William
Cooley, Dan
Marrs, Carrie
Marrs, Carrie
Hoffman, Mary
Box, Su
Jules, Jacqueline
Koralek, Jenny
Marzollo, Jean
Ray, Jane
Sully, Katherine
Sully, Katherine
Sully, Katherine
Weaver, Rachel
Weaver, Rachel
Romines, Garrett
McDonough, Yona
Weaver, Rachel
Morton, Sasha

Unofficial Bible for Minecrafters: The Jesus Follow« Romines, Garrett

Good Samaritan
Great Feast
Lost Sheep
Prodigal Son
Sower

Saint Francis and the Christmas Donkey

Extraordinary Teacher
New Testament Miracles
Stories Jesus Told Us

At Break of Day

Easter Story

Miracle Man

Glorious Impossible

Jesus and His Disciples
Very First Christmas
Nativity Story

Mary's First Christmas
Miracles of Jesus

Baptism of Jesus

Last Supper

Easter Story

| Believe: the Nicene Creed
Saints: Lives and llluminations
Loyola Treasury of Saints
Saint Valentine

Life in an Amish Community
Wonders and Miracles
Weddings

Festivals Of The World
Clown of God

Birds' Gift

Box, Su

Box, Su

Box, Su

Box, Su

Box, Su

Byrd, Robert
Weaver, Rachel
Connolly, Sean
Box, Su

Grimes, Nikki
Sully, Katherine
Hendrix, John
L'Engle, Madeleine
Sully, Katherine
Maier, Paul
Morton, Sasha
Wangerin, Walter
Sully, Katherine
Sully, Katherine
Sully, Katherine
Wildsmith, Brian
Nicene
Sanderson, Ruth
Self, David
Tompert, Ann
Wagner, Katherine
Kimmel, Eric
Mason, Paul
Breuilly, Elizabeth
DePaola, Tomie
Kimmel, Eric

Call #
J 220.9
J 220.9
J 220.95
J 220.95
J221.8
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J 222
J222.1
J 222.16
J222.3
J2245
J225.9
J 226
J 226
J 226
J 226
J 226
J 226
J 226.6
J226.7
J 226.8
J231.7
J 2325
J 232.9
J 2329
J232.9
J 232.92
J 232.92
J 232.92
J 232.955
J 232.957
J 232.957
J 232.96
J 238
J 270
J 270
J 270.1
J 289.73
J 296.4
J 392.5
J394.2
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
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6.6
23

4.1

5.9

26
24
22
2.1
29
4.6

7.5

7.4

4.8

3.9

3.5

54
8.7
5.5

3.7
3.5



Title
Winterberries and Apple Blossoms
Amish and Mennonite Cooking
Tim Tebow
Kingfisher Book Of Classic Christmas Stories
Ancient Israelites and Their Neighbors
Where Is the Vatican?
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Crusader
Who Is Pope Francis?
Pope Francis
Jesus: Religious Leader
Who Was Jesus?
Joan of Arc
C.S. Lewis: Christian and Storyteller
Mother Teresa
Who Was Mother Teresa?
Mother Teresa: Religious Humanitarian
Book of the King
Sword of the Wormling
Changeling
Jeremy: The Tale of an Honest Bunny
Imperfections
Blood Secret
Like the Willow Tree
In Grandma's Attic
More Stories from Grandma's Attic
New Faces, New Friends
Prairie Homestead
Still More Stories from Grandma's Attic
Stories from Grandma's Attic
Stories from the Growing Years
Treasures from Grandma
Bronze Bow
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm series
Mandie Books

Christianity

Author
Forler, Nan
Therrian, Patricia
Savage, Jeff
Whybrow, lan
Broida, Marian
Stine, Meghan
MacDonald, Fiona

Spinner, Stephanie
Watson, Stephanie

Keating, Susan
Morgan, Ellen

Kudlinski, Kathleen

Gormley, Beatrice
Demi
Gigliotti, Jim

Sullivan, Anne Marie

Jenkins, Jerry
Jenkins, Jerry
Jenkins, Jerry
Karon, Jan
Durrant, Lynda
Lasky, Kathryn
Lowry, Lois
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta
Richardson, Arleta

Call #
J 641.5
J 641.59
J 796.332
J 808.8
J 933
J 945.6
J 956
J B Francis
J B Francis
J B Jesus
J B Jesus
J B Joan of Arc
J B Lewis
J B Teresa
J B Teresa
J B Teresa
J Fantasy Jenk 1
J Fantasy Jenk 2
J Fantasy Jenk 3
J Fantasy Karo
J History Durr
J History Lask
J History Lowr
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich
J History Rich

Speare, Elizabeth George J History Spea

Wiggin, Eric E
Leppard, Lois .

Guide for Using the Lion the Witch and the Wardrc Guide
McCaughrean, Geraldine J Reality Mcca

Jesse Tree

Door in the Dragon's Throat
Tombs of Anak

Trapped at the Bottom of the Sea
Secret of the Desert Stone
Deadly Curse of Toco-Rey
Mayday at 2,500

Many Waters

Beginning

Race to the Ark

Great Escape

Journey to Jericho
Shepherd's Stone

Lion's Roar

King is Born

Miracles by the Sea

Peretti, Frank
Peretti, Frank
Peretti, Frank
Peretti, Frank
Peretti, Frank
Peretti, Frank

L'Engle, Madeleine

Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.
Thomas, M.

[ S SRR NI G U R R

J History Wigg
J Mystery Lepp
J Pro 813.54

J Reality Pere 1
J Reality Pere 3
J Reality Pere 4
J Reality Pere 5
J Reality Pere 6
J Reality Pere 8
J Sci-FiLeng Time 4
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 1
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 2
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 3
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 4
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 5
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 6
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 7
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 8
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4.8

4.2
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6
5.1
6
6.2

5
6.1

6.7
5.7
4.7
5.5
5.4
4.7
4.5
4.8
5.2
5.6

5.9
5.8
57
5.8
5.1
5.3
4.7



Title
Final Scroll
Santero's Miracle
Christian Mother Goose Book
Counting on Naamah

Christianity

Author
Thomas, M. J.
Anaya, Rudolfo
Decker, Marjorie
Lyons, Erica

Call #
J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 9
J Spa F Anay
MG 398.8
E Lyon
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