

Christianity

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Can You Hear a Coo Coo?	Kiffel-Alceh, Jamie	BB Kiff	
Conversations on the Ark	Adams, Michelle	E Adam	
Naamah and the Ark at Night	Bartoletti, Susan	E Bart	
Berenstain Bears And The Big Question	Berenstain, Stan	E Bere	
God Gave Us Christmas	Bergren, Lisa	E Berg	2.7
World Needs Beautiful Things	Berkowitz, Leah	E Berk	
Who Was Born This Special Day?	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2.1
Make Meatballs Sing	Burgess, Matthew	E Burg	
Pascual and the Kitchen Angels	De Paola, Tomie	E Depa	3.2
To Everything There is a Season	Dillon, Leo	E Dill	
Prayer for a Child	Field, Rachel	E Fiel	
Pirates on the Farm	Fretz, Denette	E Fret	4.5
One Wintry Night	Graham, Ruth	E Grah	5
Come Sunday	Grimes, Nikki	E Grim	4.6
When Daddy Prays	Grimes, Nikki	E Grim	4.4
Watcher	Grimes, Nikki	E Grime	4.3
Dinner in the Lion's Den	Hartman, Bob	E Hart	2.7
Miss Fannie's Hat	Karon, Jan	E Karo	
Saint Francis of Assisi: a Life of Joy	Kennedy, Robert Jr.	E Kenn	6.3
Joseph and the Sabbath Fish	Kimmel, Eric	E Kimm	RA 3.8
Nicanor's Gate	Kimmel, Eric	E Kimm	
Crippled Lamb	Lucado, Max	E Luca	3.2
Grump	Ludy, Mark	E Ludy	
Not-So-Wise Man: a Christmas Story	MacDonald, Alan	E Macd	3.4
Adam, Adam, What Do You See?	Martin, Bill Jr.	E Mart	
Daniel in the Lion's Den	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
David and Goliath	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
Jonah and the Whale (and the Worm)	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
Miriam and her Brother Moses	Marzollo, Jean	E Marz	
Early Sunday Morning	Millner, Denene	E Mill	
All Afloat on Noah's Boat	Mitton, Tony	E Mitt	3.1
Song of Francis and the Animals	Mora, Pat	E Mora	3.8
Bare Tree and Little Wind	Perkins, Mitali	E Perk	
Aaron's Secret Message	Pfister, Marcus	E Pfis	
God Bless the Gargoyles	Pilkey, Dav	E Pilk	5.1
Noah's Ark	Pinkney, Jerry	E Pink	3.3
Chicken Sunday	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	3.7
Christmas Tapestry	Polacco, Patricia	E Pola	RA 4.2
Elijah's Angel	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	4.6
Saint Valentine	Sabuda, Robert	E Sabu	5.4
Why Christmas Trees Aren't Perfect	Schneider, Dick	E Schn	
When God Made You	Turner, Matthew	E Turn	
I Will Rejoice	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.7
If I Were a Mouse	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.4
Mortimer's Christmas Manger	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.6
Mortimer's First Garden	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	2.5
Two by Two	Winch, John	E Winc	2.2
Miriam at the River	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4.5
Mrs. Noah's Doves	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	
Stories of the Saints	Wallace, Carey	J 200	
How to Study Your Bible for Kids	Arthur, Kay	J 220.07	

Christianity

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Children's Book of Faith	Bennett, William	J 220.9	
Bizarre Bible Stories	Cooley, Dan	J 220.9	
You're So Brave	Marrs, Carrie	J 220.95	
You're So Kind	Marrs, Carrie	J 220.95	
Animals of the Bible	Hoffman, Mary	J 221.8	6.6
Two Houses	Box, Su	J 222	2.3
Sarah Laughs	Jules, Jacqueline	J 222	
Coat of Many Colors	Koralek, Jenny	J 222	
Ruth and Naomi	Marzollo, Jean	J 222	
Adam and Eve and the Garden of Eden	Ray, Jane	J 222	4.1
David and Goliath	Sully, Katherine	J 222	
Moses in the Bulrushes	Sully, Katherine	J 222	
Noah's Ark	Sully, Katherine	J 222	
Brave Big Sister	Weaver, Rachel	J 222	
Unexpected Hero	Weaver, Rachel	J 222	
Unofficial Bible for Minecrafters: Life of Moses	Romines, Garrett	J 222.1	
What Are the Ten Commandments?	McDonough, Yona	J 222.16	5.9
Fearless Leader	Weaver, Rachel	J 222.3	
Daniel in the Lion's Den	Morton, Sasha	J 224.5	
Unofficial Bible for Minecrafters: The Jesus Follow	Romines, Garrett	J 225.9	
Good Samaritan	Box, Su	J 226	2.6
Great Feast	Box, Su	J 226	2.4
Lost Sheep	Box, Su	J 226	2.2
Prodigal Son	Box, Su	J 226	2.1
Sower	Box, Su	J 226	2.9
Saint Francis and the Christmas Donkey	Byrd, Robert	J 226	4.6
Extraordinary Teacher	Weaver, Rachel	J 226.6	
New Testament Miracles	Connolly, Sean	J 226.7	7.5
Stories Jesus Told Us	Box, Su	J 226.8	
At Break of Day	Grimes, Nikki	J 231.7	7.4
Easter Story	Sully, Katherine	J 232.5	
Miracle Man	Hendrix, John	J 232.9	4.8
Glorious Impossible	L'Engle, Madeleine	J 232.9	
Jesus and His Disciples	Sully, Katherine	J 232.9	
Very First Christmas	Maier, Paul	J 232.92	3.9
Nativity Story	Morton, Sasha	J 232.92	
Mary's First Christmas	Wangerin, Walter	J 232.92	
Miracles of Jesus	Sully, Katherine	J 232.955	
Baptism of Jesus	Sully, Katherine	J 232.957	
Last Supper	Sully, Katherine	J 232.957	
Easter Story	Wildsmith, Brian	J 232.96	3.5
I Believe: the Nicene Creed	Nicene	J 238	
Saints: Lives and Illuminations	Sanderson, Ruth	J 270	
Loyola Treasury of Saints	Self, David	J 270	
Saint Valentine	Tompert, Ann	J 270.1	5.4
Life in an Amish Community	Wagner, Katherine	J 289.73	8.7
Wonders and Miracles	Kimmel, Eric	J 296.4	5.5
Weddings	Mason, Paul	J 392.5	
Festivals Of The World	Breuilly, Elizabeth	J 394.2	
Clown of God	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2094	3.7
Birds' Gift	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2094	3.5

Christianity

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Winterberries and Apple Blossoms	Forler, Nan	J 641.5	4.8
Amish and Mennonite Cooking	Therrian, Patricia	J 641.59	
Tim Tebow	Savage, Jeff	J 796.332	4.2
Kingfisher Book Of Classic Christmas Stories	Whybrow, Ian	J 808.8	
Ancient Israelites and Their Neighbors	Broida, Marian	J 933	7.3
Where Is the Vatican?	Stine, Meghan	J 945.6	6
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Crusader	MacDonald, Fiona	J 956	5.1
Who Is Pope Francis?	Spinner, Stephanie	J B Francis	6
Pope Francis	Watson, Stephanie	J B Francis	6.2
Jesus: Religious Leader	Keating, Susan	J B Jesus	
Who Was Jesus?	Morgan, Ellen	J B Jesus	5
Joan of Arc	Kudlinski, Kathleen	J B Joan of Arc	6.1
C.S. Lewis: Christian and Storyteller	Gormley, Beatrice	J B Lewis	
Mother Teresa	Demi	J B Teresa	6.7
Who Was Mother Teresa?	Gigliotti, Jim	J B Teresa	5.7
Mother Teresa: Religious Humanitarian	Sullivan, Anne Marie	J B Teresa	4.7
Book of the King	Jenkins, Jerry	J Fantasy Jenk 1	5.5
Sword of the Wormling	Jenkins, Jerry	J Fantasy Jenk 2	5.4
Changeling	Jenkins, Jerry	J Fantasy Jenk 3	4.7
Jeremy: The Tale of an Honest Bunny	Karon, Jan	J Fantasy Karo	4.5
Imperfections	Durrant, Lynda	J History Durr	4.8
Blood Secret	Lasky, Kathryn	J History Lask	5.2
Like the Willow Tree	Lowry, Lois	J History Lowr	5.6
In Grandma's Attic	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
More Stories from Grandma's Attic	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
New Faces, New Friends	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Prairie Homestead	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Still More Stories from Grandma's Attic	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Stories from Grandma's Attic	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Stories from the Growing Years	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Treasures from Grandma	Richardson, Arleta	J History Rich	
Bronze Bow	Speare, Elizabeth George	J History Spea	5
Rebecca of Sunnybrook Farm series	Wiggin, Eric E	J History Wigg	
Mandie Books	Leppard, Lois .	J Mystery Lepp	
Guide for Using the Lion the Witch and the Wardro	Guide	J Pro 813.54	
Jesse Tree	McCaughrean, Geraldine	J Reality Mcca	
Door in the Dragon's Throat	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 1	5.9
Tombs of Anak	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 3	5.8
Trapped at the Bottom of the Sea	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 4	5.7
Secret of the Desert Stone	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 5	5.8
Deadly Curse of Toco-Rey	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 6	5.1
Mayday at 2,500	Peretti, Frank	J Reality Pere 8	5.3
Many Waters	L'Engle, Madeleine	J Sci-Fi Leng Time 4	4.7
Beginning	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 1	
Race to the Ark	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 2	
Great Escape	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 3	
Journey to Jericho	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 4	
Shepherd's Stone	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 5	
Lion's Roar	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 6	
King is Born	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 7	
Miracles by the Sea	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 8	

Christianity

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Final Scroll	Thomas, M. J.	J Sci-Fi Thom Secr 9	
Santero's Miracle	Anaya, Rudolfo	J Spa F Anay	
Christian Mother Goose Book	Decker, Marjorie	MG 398.8	
Counting on Naamah	Lyons, Erica	E Lyon	